ATEN Technology Aten KVM-Kabel KA7183 USB-C, Cat5e/6,
Länge: 9.1 cm
Description
The KA7183 KVM Adapter empowers any Cat 5 KVM switch to connect to and manage a USB-C compatible target
computer. Via just a single USB-C plug, it is able to connect a target computer while fulfilling keyboard, video,
mouse, and virtual media or smart card/CAC reader functions. Advanced features provided by KA7183 include
superior signal compensation and delay skew technologies for greatly enhanced video quality, as well as its user-
friendly, compact and lightweight design.
Specification
Product
Description
ATEN KA7183 - keyboard / video / mouse (KVM) adapter - RJ-45 to 24 pin USB-C
Type Keyboard / video / mouse (KVM) adapter
Features LED power indicator, auto signal compensation (ASC), aplication-specific integrated circuit (ASIC),
plastic housing, maximum resolution 1920x1200, LED status indicator, hot plugging compatible,
upgradeable firmware, smart card/CAC reader support, virtual media support
Connector RJ-45 - female
 Delivery time: 2- 4 days
CHF 214.48
CHF 231.85 incl.
Aten KVM-Kabel KA7183 USB-C, Cat5e/6, Länge: 9.1 cm
Manufacturer ATEN Technology
EAN 4710469341274
Manufacturer# KA7183-AX
Connector
(Second
End)
24 pin USB-C - male
Rated
Voltage
5 V
Techn. Details
Type Keyboard / video / mouse (KVM) adapter
Rated
Voltage
5 V
Features LED power indicator, auto signal compensation (ASC), aplication-specific integrated circuit
(ASIC), plastic housing, maximum resolution 1920x1200, LED status indicator, hot plugging
compatible, upgradeable firmware, smart card/CAC reader support, virtual media support
Width 5.6 cm
Depth 9.1 cm
Height 2.12 cm
Weight 70 g
Connector RJ-45 - female
Connector
(Second
End)
24 pin USB-C - male
Included
Accessories
USB holder kit
Date added: 2022-08-11 08:30:52 / SID: 1608716 / DID: 1393397